Mean		cc4/111170 22	139. T.	eas OLIKE		
INS. CASE OWNER	100/11	ASSIGNM	ENT	7 20	w lo	
Surveyor	14-10	DOI	111/17	Date / Time / L/41	(Value	188
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE (Ilo II	11770	. (	Registered in Merimen		i—j
Insured Vehicle No	>40 A	4557	Claim No.			
Name of Insured	7970		Policy No.	MEGNOTI		
Insured Tel No.	НР		Make / Model	H. Jona fa		
Excess Sec II :SS	700	DA: WILLIA	Place of Accide	Lambia. A. At . *	1	
Is driver the owner	^	ture of Accident :				
If NO, Driver Nam	MO PURE C	o seem mothered	OLGIA REPOR	T: YO / NO ; TP GIA REPO	RT: YO/NO	
Driver Tel 1		(V/L: Y Q / NO)	Insured Liability			
SLF 1541	A					_
INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:	INSE		
WSP WAOV	anage WSP.	<del>     </del>	WSP: Tel	WSF Tel		
Liability:	Linbility ::	R-9	Linbility	Linb		
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	RMI	(S:	-
Date/ Time						
Mu	CITICUIA, X;	SHO 44335 -	X	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PI	C
Am				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)		
Int roo				Non-Reporting itr (Final): Notification itr (if non-pickup):		
rlintsc	SHEK MANDANIE FOR LIMBI	thy .		Call OI:		
and t				After call lir to Ol		72
nlelrc	MANDERS APPROVE LIABING	1.		Documentation Check List: 1 Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	landler Typi	st
	BOBIL HOST LIABILITY CHA	t.		After call ltr to Ol:		
				Authorisation To Azt:		
26.00.18	FILE 1995 TO TYPIST TO BY	PERMICE REPORT.		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	-	
				Car Rental Invoice:	7	
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA / GIA :		
				Medical Bill PIR		
				Mandate/Reject instruction:		
				LOD		
	P. F.			Payment Breakdown Form		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: -	Sent By: -		Post-Repair Photos: Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 58-8.19	Confirm with: JEFF		Confirm by: M7n		
Repair Cost Plp	\$\$4,411.80 ( 5		3 %	Email	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 31.11.18 Co	nfirm with Jest		Email Call		
Final Liability:		See See See See St. Sec. 17. 19. 17. 19. 17. 1	77	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost: Wast	5\$1.737-05		PAS BACKO JA	1.7	TON E-	
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 38530 ( f SS - (5 x	days) = +10		10	1.0	
Loss of Use (LOD):	SS - (S x SS - (S x	days) days)		U P C	19	
LOR only 1.0U only		+ LOI [Tick only one]		C L V		
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ -	1 [1000 1000]				
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	et/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )	)	2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost	S\$ "	772 2		(3) Survey fee: +500		
Total:		obal Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT		ofirm with: 065		Email Call		
Payee 1:		me 1. Manag IMPAG BASESPI	naks Pm Op			
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)		me 2.				
Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	(93 NI	one 5.				





### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autor	lobile			
ND	IA INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III1702213	99/ea3			
64 CECIL STREET #05-02 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711			Date: 21-11-2017 Code: III2				
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M.			
	Insured Veh.	SHD 4433S	Veh. Inspected	SLF 1541A			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	21/11/2017			
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.	USB TEST	Descr	ription of Damages				
5.	11 11 11 11 12 20	Ger	neral Information	Constitution of the			
	Accident Date	11/11/2017	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPR	ISES PTE LTD				
		19 TOA PAYOH LORONG 8 SINGAPORE 319255	š .				
5a.			Remarks				

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 25 LENG KEE ROAD 51NGAPORE 159097

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

: LENG KEE

CONTACT NO :

REFERENCE

: INS/IC/LH1/074/2017

DATE

: 14-NOV-2017

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

5(079120)

TEL:

EAX :

DWNER'S NAME

: ISHIWATA TADAYOSHI

ADDRESS

: APT BLK 618 JURONG WEST STREET 65

#14-424

\$(640618)

TELEPHONE NO

: 98475115

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

: 2100478596-01

/EHICLE NO

: SLF1541A

40DEL CODE : BS9BKLC

MODEL/YEAR

: OUTBACK 2.51-S AWD CVT

ENGINE NO

: FB25Y357538

CHASSIS NO **1ILEAGE** 

: JF28S9KC2GG039245

DATE IN

: 1 KM : 14/11/2017

\_IABILITY

: 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE :

0.00

ESTIMATE BY : JEFF TEH TENG CHUEN

ACCIDENT DATE : 14/11/2017

: 14/11/2017 : 20:01:45

Print Date Print Time Resorry before paint

By sure Mkantonom

By S-todays

### LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- \* To resurvey before/after spray painting
- \* To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- \* Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

#### ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLF1541A

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

/NO	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	ZZ/001	TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE BUMPER ASSY, TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER BEAM AND REAR UNDERGUARD 580		5 1740
2	ZZ/002	TO SPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE AND REAR BUMPER BEAM	1320.00	880
3	22/003	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	200.00	×
4	ZZ/004	TO CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST	150.00	11
5	ZZ/005	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT GARNISH & TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR	200.00	×
5	ZZ/006	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	400.00	×
7	ZZ/007	TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR - 2 EYES	350.00	11
8	ZZ/008	TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN TINTED FILM	250.00	>
9	22/009	SUNDRIES NA	100.00	50 -

6450.00

### MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLF1541A

DAMAGED	PARTS	8	PRICES	

S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST	S/NETT	S/LIST REMARKS
1 SKIRT COMPL R OBK	52401AL0319P		RMM		
2 BUMPER FACE R OBKFHI	57704AL130		de/		
	3770482130				
3 BEAM COMPL R OBK EU	57719AL020	515.00			
4 COVER HOOK R OBK FHI	57731AL390W6	15.00	RY		
5 REAR RESIN UNDER GUARD OBK	57734AL050			351.00 /	le-1
6 PANEL COMPL R GATE	60809AL0109P	1394.90	Ry		
7 GLASS ASSY R G	63019AL140	2419.56	* HIM		
8 RUBBER DAM GLS	63232AL020	9.40 %	MIM		
9 SEAL GLS RG B	63242AL010	5.00 y	× 14/14		
10 WSTR DR R GATE	63516AL000	145.10	× m/m		
11 GARNISH	91111AL000NN	341.90	X M/H		
12 PROTECTOR-REAR GARNISH	91713AG040	18.60	× m/m		
13 PROTECTOR UPR	91713AL000	29.00	MIN X		
14 PROTECTOR LWR SD	91713AL150	4.00	of when the		
15 PROTECTOR SD A	91713AL160	4.00	y win		
16 PROTECTOR SD	9171356020	16.00	X m/m		
17 PROTECTOR LWR	91713VA040	4.00	X 4/4)		
18 ORNAMENT F 6KA	93013AL000	94.00	wer -		
19 DRNAMENT R DBK 6KA	93033AL040	94.00	w/		
20 LETTER MK "DUTBACK"	93079AL000	66.00	we//		
21 LETTER MK HOYO	93079AL020	94.00	ver/		
SUB TOTAL					
LESS DISCOUNT ( NETT-20 %)		6381.46 1276.29	0.00	351.00 D.00	0.00
150 MANUT 8-1350					27.75
SRAND TOTAL		5105.17	0.00		0.00
OVERALL TOTAL		5456.17			

3.4

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

3/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION PARTS NUMBER NETT LIST S/NETT S/LIST REMARKS

LEGENO: REMARKS( DK ) = APPROVED, REMARKS( X ) = NOT APPROVED

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE, LTD. 15 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159097

#### SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SLF1541A

FOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

6450.00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 5456.17

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

GRAND TOTAL

11905.17 \* \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

\* All charges do2 not include GST.

### SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

AMME :
SURVEYED DATE :
AUTHORIZED DATE :
EXCESS CLAUSE :
LIABILITY :
REMARKS :

0.00

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES FIE. LTD. 25 LENG KEE ROAD \$1NGAPORE 159097

TINALIZED

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

I LENG KEE

CONTACT NO

REFERENCE : INS/EC/LH1/074/2017

DATE

: 14-NOV-2017

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-15 AIG BUILDING 5(079120)

TLL: 91007211

FAX :

DWNER'S NAME ; ISHIWATA TADAYOSHI

ADDRESS

: APT BLK 618 JURONG WEST STREET 65

#14-424

5[640618]

TELEPHONE ND : 98475115

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

: 2100478696-01

VEHICLE NO

: SLF1541A

MODEL CODE : BS98KLC

MODEL/YEAR : OUTBACK 2.51-S AND CVT

ENGINE NO

: F825Y357538

CHASSIS NO : UF28S9KC2GG039245

MILEAGE

80K I

DATE IN

1: 14/11/2017

CIABILITY

0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE ±

0.00

ESTIMATE BY

± JEFF TEN TENS CHUEN

ACCIDENT DATE : 14/11/2017

Print Date : 27/08/2018

Frint Line

1 19:08:04

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 75 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 158097

## LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REON NO SEF1541A

S/NO JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	- 101 State 1	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1 22/001	TO SHPPLY AND REPLACE BUMPER ASSY, TAILSATE, REAR SUMPER BEAM AND REAR UNDERGUARD	3480,00	1740.00
2 22/002	TO SPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE AND REAR BUMPER BEAM	1320.00	680.00
3 77/003	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	200.00	.00
e 22/504	TO CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST	150.00	150.00
5 72/005	REMOVE & REFLY REAR BOOT CARNISH & TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR	200.00	-00
6 22/006	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	400.00	-00
7.22/007	TO SUPPLY A INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR - 2 EYES	350.00	350.00
is 22/000	TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN TINTED FILM	250.00	.00
9 72/009	SUNDRIES	100.00	50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	5450.00	3170.00

### MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLF1541A

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

		THE MAN COUNTY OF THE PARTY OF				
	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST	5/NETT		
1 SKIRT COMPL R DBK	52401AL0319F					Х
THINBS R IDAT RICHLE S	57704AL130	773.00				0K
I BEAM COMPL R GBK EU	57719AL020	515.00				х
4 COVER HOOK R DBK FH1	57731AL390W5	15.00				х
S REAR RESIN UNDER GUARD ORK	57734AL050			351.00		0K
6 PANEL COMPL R GATE	68809AL0109P	1394.90				х
7 GLASS ASSY R 6	63019AL14D	2419.56				х
B RUBBER DAM GLS	63232AL020	9,40				х
U SEAL GLS RG B	53242ALD10	6.00				x
IO WSTR DR R GATE	63516AL000	145.10				X
II GARNISH	91111AL000NN	341.90				х
12 PROTECTOR-REAR GARNISH	91713AG040	18.60				х
13 PROTECTOR UPW	91713AL000	29.00				X
14 PROTECTOR LMR SU	91713AL150	4.00				х
15 PROTECTOR SO A	91713AL160	4.00			3	x
16 PROTECTOR SB	9171356020	15,00				x
IZ PROJECTOR LWH	91713VA040	4.00			9	x
TH DRIVANENT F SKA	93013ALD00	94.00				DK.
19 URNAMENT R OBK 6KA	93033ALD40	94,00			9	OΚ
ZO LETTER MK "OUTBACK"	93079AL000	66,00			10	OK
STITTER MK HOYO.	93079AL020	94.00				OΚ
SUB TOTAL LESS DISCOUNT ( NETT-20 E)		1121.00 224.20	0.00	351.00	0.00	
		**********			0.00	
SHANG TOTAL		896,80	0.00	351.00	0.00	
OVERALL IDTAL		1247.60				

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. I LENG KEE ROAD

INGAPORE 159097

MATERIA) LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SUFISAJA

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

	6 PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	1.151	5/NETT	57L15T	REMARKS
***							

LEGENC: REPARKS[ DK ] = APPROVED, REMARKS[ 1 ] = NOT APPROVED

MOTOGUMAGE ENTERPRISES FIE. LTD. 25 LEWG SEE HOAD SINGAPORE 159097

### SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SUF1541A

NETT TYPE	1321.00	
LESS 70 B	-224,20	
NETT AMOUNT	896.80	
LIST ITEM	0.00	
LESS 50.1	0.00	
LIST AMOUNT	0.00	
SPECIAL NETT AMOUNT	351.00	
S/LIST ITEM	0.00	
LESS 30 R	0.00	
S/LIST AMOUNT	0.00	
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	3170,00	
TOTAL SPANE PARTS CHARGES	1247.80	
	*********	
TOTAL CHANGES	4417.80	
ADD 7 E GST	309.25	
	********	
GRAND TUTAL	4727.05	

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 27 November, 2017 9:47 AM

To:

'Jeff Teh /MIE-LK Svc'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Accident Involving SLF 1541A & SHD 4433S on 11/11/2017

#### WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: SLF 1541A

Our Ref: CC4/III17022139/ea3

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### Accident Involving SLF 1541A & SHD 4433S on 11/11/2017

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

### Claim Audit

	100	A reference	History No.	
m	Dirt.	Aumit	Harrier Ry	(A) HO
1	21 Nov 2017 10:13	Clm Veh Model Changed	(205017) SUBARU OUTBACK 2.5 1-S CVT AWD SR (A).	MEI
	21 Nov 2017 10:13	Clm Created	Reg No: SLF1541A. Acct Date: 2017/11/11. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internation al Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Work shop: Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] HD MEI KWAN
3	21 Nov 2017 10:13	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HO MEI KWAN
ţ	21 Nov 2017 10:13	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2017/11/30	[A] HO MEI KWAI
5	21 Nov 2017 10:13	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0:00.Reinsp:Adj decides:	[A] HO MEI KWAI
5	21 Nov 2017 10:13	Label Added	(30651): Vehicle Not In, (30653): Direct Settlement.	[A] HO MEI KWA!
7	21 Nov 2017 10:13	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> KENNETH KONG	(A) HO MEI KWAN
9	23 Nov 2017 09:12	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% REMARK: B:27 OID REAR ENDED TP	(A) Ash Sng Ro Yi
9	23 Nov 2017 14:28	Label Removed	(30651): Vehicle Not In.	[A] HO MEI KWAN
0	23 Nov 2017 14:28	Adj Adjuster Assigned	KENNETH KONG -> MOHD TAUFIKH	[A] HO MEI KWAI
1	24 Nov 2017 08:50	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2017/11/30. Mandate Remarks: Agree to do direct settle ment, Please seek mandate through merimen.	[I] Sunda Nagara
2	24 Nov 2017 08:50	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Agree to do direct settlement. Please seek mandate through merimen	[I] Sunda Nagara
3	29 Oct 2018 17:25	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANN LEE KHAN MIN
4	29 Oct 2018 17:25	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> -,	JOANN LEE KHAN MIN [A]
5	29 Oct 2018 17:25	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> Claimaint's ID: ->	JOANN LEE KHAN MIN
6	29 Oct 2018 17:25	Clm Dti Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/08/16.	[A] JOANN LEE KHAN MIN
7	29 Oct 2018 17:25	Clm Details Notified		JOANN LEE KHAN
	09 Nov 2018 11:09	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:5112.25:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% QUANTUM: (a) COR w/GST: \$4,727.05 + (b) LOR w/GST: \$385.20 (4days x \$90) Total: a+b = \$5,112.25 VEH MODEL: SUBARU OUTBACK 2498cc PLEASE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / INSTRUCTION S, IF ANY.	MIN [A] Ash Sng Ro Yi

#### ACTIVITY

[22/01/2018 09:28] HOW MEI KWAN: PENDING FINALIZE

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History							
DICTIONS	4848 (DGH)						
1959455	29/10/2018 17:25	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte	LKK Auto Consultants Pte	SLF1541A	SHD4433S	10.70

## **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with :

\*SLF1541A (MCT17110400)
[SHD4433S]
TP
ISHIWATA TADAYOSHI

Nov 11 2017 1:00PM [-] Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

Motor Image Enterprises Pte L

From Inc

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 09/11/2018 13:47 PM.

To LKK\_HC Subject Alert - A

LKK\_HQ
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$5112.25) - SLF1541A - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Approved:5112.25:		



#### Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payon Singapore 319255 T (65) 6417 0333 F (65) 6252 5655 W www.motorimage.net

Co Reg No: 198702032R

### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Name of Insured:	ISHIWATA TADAYO	SHI				
Address of Insured:	APT BLK 618 JURO	NG WEST STREET 65	#14-424 SINGAPORE 640618			
Name of Repairs:	MOTOR IMAGE ENTE	ENTERPRISES PTE LTD / WORKSHOP				
Address of Repairs:	NO.25 LENG KEE RO	DAD SINGAPORE 159097				
Place of Accident	WOODLANDS STRE	ET 31				
Date of Accident:	11-11-2017	Vehicle No:	SLF1541A			
Policy No: 21004	78696-01	Claim No:				
I/We agree that by virtue Vehicle are subrogated I/We hereby grant the sa all or any of such rights I/We further agree to fur	abovementioned date and place of such payment, all my/out to the said Insurers in accordand insurers the authority to use and remedies including the mish the said Insurers with a	ace or rights and remedies in respection of the laws governing use my/our name to the extent right to give discharge and received.	necessary to effectively exercise sipts therefore.			
charges and expenses a exercise of such rights a	rising in connection with any	proceedings which they may	erus against liability for costs take in my/our name in the			
REPAIRERS	14	INSURED				
Company's Chop & S	Sanatura	2	Esc. 82679813B			
Company's Chop & S	signature	IC No. & Signa	ture/Company's Chop			
JEF	F TEH	ISH	HIWATA TADAYOSHI			
Name		Name				
16/12/	2017		16/12/2017			
Date		Date	- 101 A-101 A-10 A-10			







Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 Tel: (65) 6417 0333 Fax: (65) 6479 3811 BRN 198702032R

## BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT

VEHICLE NO: SLF 154 1 A
ACCIDENT ON 11-11-2017 AT Woodland'S Street 31
INVOLVING VEHICLE / S . SHD 443.35
1) Repair cost \$4,727-05. Payable to Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd
GIA or LTA     Search fees \$ Payable to Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd
3) Medical fees \$ Payable to
4) Loss Of Use or Rental Car \$ 385.20 Payable to Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd
5) Total Claim Amount \$5,112.25
*KINDLY SEPARATE THE PAYMENT IN 2 CHEQUES
*Contact Person :



htemational Insulance Pte Holy Street  B Building  049711  Claims Department  adam,  volving vehicle SLF1541 A and SHD  her of vehicle no SLF1541A which was invited to was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	e no _	CUNDUT
Street  B Building  649711  Claims Department  Idam,  volving vehicle SLF1541 A and SHD  mer of vehicle no SLF1541A which was invited the was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	e no _	CUNDUA
Street  B Building  649711  Claims Department  Idam,  volving vehicle SLF1541 A and SHD  mer of vehicle no SLF1541A which was invited the was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	e no _	CUNUUT
Street  B Building  649711  Claims Department  Idam,  volving vehicle SLF1541 A and SHD  mer of vehicle no SLF1541A which was invited the was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	e no _	CUNDUA
OB Building  049711  Claims Department  Idam,  volving vehicle SLF1541 A and SHD  ner of vehicle no SLF1541A which was invited the was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	a no _	CUNDUA
claims Department  adam,  volving vehicle SLF15H A and SHD  mer of vehicle no SLF15HA which was invit t was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	e no _	CUNDUA
claims Department adam, volving vehicle SLF1541A and SHD are of vehicle no SLF1541A which was invited to was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	e no _	CUNDUS
volving vehicle SLF1541A and SHD are of vehicle no SLF1541A which was invit was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	e no _	cunuu
volving vehicle SLF1541A and SHD are of vehicle no SLF1541A which was invit was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	e no _	cuntur
ner of vehicle no SIF1541A which was invited was caused solely by your insured's negligence.	olved in an accident with your insured vehicle	e no _	cunuu
t was caused solely by your insured's negligence.		no_	
t was caused solely by your insured's negligence. ow:	I am therefore, seeking compensation from		
		you f	or my financial loss
pair Cost/ Excess		S\$	4,727.05
s of Use/Rental of vehicles for day(s) @ 3	SS_90_perday	SS	385-20
V GIA Search Fees		S\$	
ninistrative Charges		S\$	
ers		SS	
	TOTAL	ss	5,112-25
		-	2)112-60
ewith conv of the following: (please tick the appropri	rinta haven		
the sopy of the following, (please tick the approp	nate boxes)		
air Invoice	LTA/ GIA Search Receipt		
cy Excess Invoice	NRIC/ Driving License		
tal Invoice	GIA Report		
	-/-		
ficate of insurance	Survey Report		
	A/ GIA Search Fees ministrative Charges ers ewith copy of the following: (please tick the appropriair Invoice cy Excess Invoice tal Invoice	A GIA Search Fees  ministrative Charges  ters  TOTAL  ewith copy of the following: (please tick the appropriate boxes)  air Invoice  Cy Excess Invoice  TAI GIA Search Receipt  NRIC/ Driving License  tal Invoice  GIA Report	SS of Use/ Rental of vehicles for

yla

### LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd 19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255 To:

1. L'We, the owner of vehicle no. 91 F1541

	1	the said vehicle. Pending the outcome of my/our clair sum of \$ 5,112-25 being refundable deposit of	m against the third par	rise you to commence repairs to ty, I/we forthwith pay you the four said vehicle.	
	2	<ol> <li>You are further authorised to appoint solicitors on my if the appointment is made and instructions are given against the third party driver and/or his insurers inclu Court in my/our name against the third party.</li> </ol>	by me/us with respec	to the conduct of my/our claim	
	3.	You have my/our full authority to instruct my/our sol and/or his insurers on such terms as you deem fit.	licitors to negotiate a	settlement with the third party	
	4.	Upon resolving my/our claim, you are authorised to a professional costs and disbursements for acting for m settlement sum on my/our behalf directly into your act not successful or is dismissed for whatever reason, I/o liable to bear the legal costs of the third party as well solicitors notwithstanding that my/our solicitors were	ee'us and to receive pa ecount. In the event the understand and agree to as the professional co	yment of the balance of the at my/our claim or legal suit is that I/we shall be personally sts and disbursements of my/our	
	5.	I/we hereby also instruct and authorise you to deduct party all outstanding balances that are still owing to you substitute vehicle.	directly from the clair ou, namely, the balance	n monies received from the third e of repair costs and rental of	
		substitute venicie.	~		
	6.	In the event that I/we am/are required to attend at my/ with my/our claim, I/we shall render full co-operation	our salicitors' office o	or to attend Court in connection	
	7.	In the event that my/our claim against the third party a proceeded with and/or if any Judgment or settlement i authorise you to revert the claim against my/our own i recoverable under my/our policy of insurance. In this amount applicable under the policy of insurance shall	s not honoured or sati insurers for the cost of respect, I/we understa	sfied by the third party, I/we repairs and any other losses	
	8.	If for whatever reason, my/our insurers reject my/our other losses recoverable under the policy of insurance by you, I/we agree and undertake to pay the full amout expenses reasonably incurred on my/our behalf or to p	or make an offer to p: nt of your repair bill a	ny less than the amount claimed and survey fees and any other	
	9.	I/we shall keep you informed of any correspondences a before agreeing to pay or receive any monies due to th	and/or summons that I	may receive due to this action	
		Dated this da	ay of 12	_20 /7	
	1	Y Ster x			
	,	Customer's Signature		NI Non Obeles 1000	
V m	no. 1	Lshiwata Tadayoshi	Name of Insurers:	HIM HALL ALCOHOL WANT	R
	-0	y stamp, if applicable)		ALLASAA PACIFIC INSUP	1
		DIV 110 Tryma West All	Policy No.:	400478696	3
kdo	tress:	4-424	Excess:	8	
18	01	1 110 110			



### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0878806-X 64 | Gecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711 Office (65) 63476100 Email insuremitteen.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.iii.com.sg

## EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

### DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT17110400 Claimant Ref : SLF 1541A

We/I, MOTO	R IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD ("the worksh	nop") hereby confirm that v	ve/I have reached an agreement
of Surveyor) with a	Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte I respect to the amount claimed for SS 4.73  (search fee), vehicle no. SLF 1541A tr (date) at WOODLANDS STREET 31	nat was damaged pursuan (location) involvir	t to the accident which occurred ing vehicle no. SHD 44335 (insured
vehicle). This is pun	suant to the inspection conducted on 22/11/2017	(date) at "the workshop.	
the transmission and combales	we/l are/am authorized by the owner de no. <u>SLF 1541A</u> to make the claim as set ou her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. Vi	t in the above paragraph ar	ID MELL HEAG ION OPPLISHED AS A A A A
they will or have further claim again	m that we/l will indemnify India International already incurred in the event that "the third inst the former for any loss and expenses subthe damage to <u>SLF 1541A</u> (vehicle no.) as a	t party claimant" after the offered pertaining to cost of	above said agreement looges a
pursuant to the a basis.	the agreement reached above is in full an accident and that further this settlement is rea	ched on a without prejudic	e and without admission or making
This agreement is dispute arising out	subject to the application of Singapore law a of the same.	nd the Singapore Courts in	ave excusive jurisdiction
We/I authorize y	rou to pay the total amount of S\$ 5.112.25	to MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPR	RISES PTE LTD
Dated this 06	day of		(JVK)
CLAIMANT:	Tay ( 0 )	WITNESS: Signature:	LKK) MIH
Signature.	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)		Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name:	Motor Image Enterprises F	te Ltd Name:	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
NRIC:	198702032R	NRIC:	199607196FL
Address:	25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097	Address:	51 UBI AVE 1, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PAR #02-25 SINGAPORE 408833
Nationality:	727	Nationality:	
Occupation:		Occupation:	



## Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255 Service Centre Tel: (65) 6703 8101 / 102 Fax: (65) 6253 5535

25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097

Service Centre Tel: (65) 6703 8163 Fax: (65) 6479 1137

Website: www.motorimage.net

## TAX INVOICE

**SUBARU** 

GST Reg No. M2-0076975-9 Co. Reg No. 198702032R

Sales: INSURANCE CUSTOMER

Invoice No: M177488 For cash sales, payment will be endorsed on this invoice and no separate receipt will be issued.

**DATE REC'D: 12-Dec-2017** SERVICE ADVISOR: JEFF TEH

JOB No.: M169897 MILEAGE: 16656

ID:

NAME: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

ADDRESS: 64 CECIL STREET

#05-00. S(049711)

**TELEPHONE:** 63476100

MODEL: OUTBACK 2.51-S AWD CVT

**ENGINE No.:** FB25Y357538

CHASSIS No.: JF2BS9KC2GG039245 REGISTRATION No.: SLF1541A

REGIS	STRATION	No.: SLF1541A		AMOUNT
ne-os		DESCRIPTION	ON OF REPAIRS	1,740.00
ITEM	SCODE	TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE BUMPER ASSY	AND REAR	1,740.00
1	REMARK	TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE BUMPER ASS.		880.00
		UNDERGUARD TAIL	GATE	150.00
2	REMARK	TO SPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR TAIL		350.00
3	REMARK	TO CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST	- 2 EYES	50.00
4	REMARK	TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR		20.00
5	REMARK	SUNDRIES CHAIR CHIRD B	ARTY CLAIM)	
6	TPCLAI	CONDUCT BODYWORK REPAIR (THIRD P	OTATION, AN	
5 7	INS01	FOR ACCIDENT CAR OR REPAIR JOB QUI ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE IMP	OSED IF VEHICLE	
000		IS WITHDRAW AND TOWED OUT FOR RI	PAIR, REFER TO	
8	INS02	IS WITHDRAW AND TOWED OUT TOK IN		
		STANDARD RATE CHART (REF. 0338). STORAGE CHARGES OF \$30/DAY WILL I	RE IMPOSED FROM	
9	INS03	THE DATE OF CONFIRMATION OF AUTHO	ORISATION BY THE	
		SURVEYOR SHOULD THE OWNER DECIL	E NOT TO CARRY OUT	
10	INS04	SURVEYOR SHOULD THE OWNER DECIDE	ISES PTE LTD.	
		THE REPAIR IN MOTORIMAGE ENTERPR INSTRUCTIONS WILL BE TAKEN FROM	THE OWNER ONLY. IF	
11	INS05	INSTRUCTIONS WILL BE TAKEN PROMI IT IS NOT POSSIBLE, AN AUTHORISATI	ON LETTER FROM	
175-55		IT IS NOT POSSIBLE, AN AUTHORISATE	O11 22 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
12	INS06	THE OWNER IS REQUIRED. CUSTOMER ARE INFORMED AND ACCES	THAT NUMBER OF	
13	INS07	DAYS FOR LOSS OF USE IS BASE ON T	HE FOLLOWING:	
-77		NO. OF DAYS FOR LOSS OF USE RECOM	MENDED BY INS.CO.	
14	INS08	NO. OF DAYS FOR LOSS OF USE RECOM- APPOINTED SURVEYOR NO FURTHER C	AIM CAN BE ALLOWED	
		APPOINTED SURVEYOR NO FURTHER C	Lan Car Car	
15	REMARK	TO CONDUCT THIRD PARTY CLAIM - II		
0.35		DATE:11/11/2017 TIME: 1325HRS		
16	REMARK	LOCATION: WOODLANDS STREET 31		3,170.00
17	REMARK	* VEHICLE B : SHD44335 *	TOTAL(LABOUR)	3,170.00
				618.40
		TACE D OBVEHI		
1		BUMPER FACE R OBKFHI		



ADDRESS: 64 CECIL STREET

MODEL: OUTBACK 2.5I-S AWD CVT

TELEPHONE: 63476100

5

6

## Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255 Service Centre Tel (65) 64170100/101 Fax (65) 62535535 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097

Service Centre Tel (65) 64764776 Fax (65) 64791137

Website: www.motorimage.net

NAME: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

LETTER MK HOYO

#05-00. S(049711)



## TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No. M2-0076975-9 Co. Reg No. 198702032R

Sales: INSURANCE CUSTOMER

Invoice No: M177488 For cash sales, payment will be endorsed on this invoice and no separate receipt will be issued.

DATE REC'D: 12-Dec-2017 SERVICE ADVISOR: JEFF TEH

10B No.: M169897 MILEAGE: 16656

ENGINE No.: FB25Y357538 CHASSIS No.: JF2BS9KC2GG039245 ID: REGISTRATION No.: SLF1541A AMOUNT DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS 57704AL130(Qty: 1 @ 773.00 each(Discount 20.00%)) ITEMS CODE 351.00 REAR RESIN UNDER GUARD OBK 2 57734AL050(Qty: 1 @ 351.00 each) 75.20 ORNAMENT F 6KA 93013AL000(Qty: 1 @ 94.00 each(Discount 20.00%)) 3 75.20 ORNAMENT R OBK 6KA 93033AL040(Qty: 1 @ 94.00 each(Discount 20.00%)) 4 52.80 LETTER MK "OUTBACK" 93079AL000(Qty: 1 @ 66.00 each(Discount 20.00%))

75.20 93079AL020(Qty: 1 @ 94.00 each(Discount 20.00%)) 1,247.80 TOTAL(SPARE PARTS)

> 4,417.80 Subtotal 309.25 GST(7%) \$4,727.05 TOTAL

MANAGER DATE: 21-Sep-2018 CUSTOMER

The customer acknowledges and confirms by taking delivery of the vehicle and/or upon receipt of this invoice, either personally or by an agent that his/her complaints relating to the vehicle have been rectified to his/her satisfaction and that the Company's liability for defective work and/or materials will be limited to rectification works and/or replacement of parts without charge or at discounted charge, at the Company's option. The customer further acknowledges that any discrepancy in this invoice (with the exception of errors and omissions) must be brought to the Company's attention in writing within three(3) days from the date of this invoice failing which it will be deemed correct.

#### CUSTOMER

Not yet a DUO Member? Join us now at www.DUO.com.sg and start accumulating your points for your invoice today!





#### DUWNIUWN IKAVEL SERVICES PIE LID

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255 Tel (65) 63341700 Fax (65) 63364677 Co. Reg. No. 1984-03671/H GST Reg. No. M2-0067432-4

MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD

SERVICE WORKSHOP 25 LENG KEE RD

S(159097)

ATTN : MR DAVID KOH

GST Reg No. : M2-0067432-4

Tax Invoice : S1011937

Inv. date...: 19-DEC-2017 Print date..: 19-DEC-2017

Print time..: 16:32:45

Page no....:

Agreement no: TP2017061

Salesman...: AT

Description Amount 

RENTAL CHARGE FROM 12-DEC-2017 TO 16-DEC-2017 IMPREZA 4D 1.6I-S AWD CVT - SJT5500S (ISHIWATA TADAYOSHI)

360.00

TOTAL SGD(BEFORE GST) 360.00 GST(7%) 25.20

TOTAL SGD(AFTER GST) 385.20

--------

=========

DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTD

uthorised Signature

DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTD Interest at 0.05% per day on overdue account. Terms

of payment strictly 7 days.

N.B. Cheques should be crossed and made payable to

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	22 Nov 2017 Edit Reg		20 Nov 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,417.86 Edit Estima	4	4,417.80 lew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Clair	n Details	$\Gamma$	Documents	$\neg$	Show All
CLAIM SL	BFOLDER DI	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199	303821R				
Main Claimant:	ISHIWAT	A TADAYOSHI,	TD: S26798138						
Vehicle Res	SLF154						7 13:00 - :59 and <b>26</b> Days From L	TA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	T17110400		100	licy/Cover te No.:	MCOM0015			
Vehicle Rep No. (Insured):		SHD4433S			Policy No. (Claimant): 2100478696-01				
					cess				
Repairer:	Motor Im	age Enterprises	Pte Ltd (HQ) 19 Lt	DRONG B TOA F	PAYOH, 319	9255 Toa Pay	oh - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347610	00 [Hand	lied by Sund	arī Nagarajan - 634	7 6071]	
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	Tel: 65-6419-3	000				
Adjuster:	30/11/26		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	endled by P	40HD TAUF	KH BIN HAMID]	[Final Rpt	due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View Al	Compos	e Case Mai
			date Approved (S\$ date Approved (S\$				ler: Sundari Nag Sundari Nagara	-	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟			4	View All S	earch Tasks Creat	e New Task	Completi
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created Or	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

### Claim Documents

\*SLF1541A (MCT17110400)

[SHD44335]

TP

ISHIWATA TADAYOSHI

Nov 11 2017 1:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

PIN	otos/Images		3 per page	V	~
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Th	umbnail	-
t:	28/08/18 09:33	Odometer Reading	0 1	oad JPG	V
2	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0	oad JPG	V
3	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 1	oad JPG	Z
4	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>0</b> L	oad JPG	V
5	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0	oad JPG	V
6	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0	oad JPG	V
7	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>8</b> L	oad JPG	V
8	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 1	oad JPG	V
9	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 1	pad JPG	V
10	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 1	oad JPG	V
11	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>0</b> t	oad JPG	V
12	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 0	pad JPG	V
13	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0	sad JPG	V
14	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>8</b> 1	oad JPG	V
15	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 1	oad JPG	V
16	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 4	oad JPG	V
17	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 4	gad JPG	V
18	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>6</b> L	ged JPG	V
19	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 1	and JPG	~
20	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 0	oad JPG	12
21	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>6</b> u	oad JPG	V
2.2	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>0</b> to	oad JPG	4
23	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 4	oad JPG	V
24	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 4	oad JPG	V
25	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>O</b> 14	oad JPG	V
26	28/08/18 09:33	General View	0 4	oad JPG	V
27.	28/08/18 09:33	General View	O 14	oad JPG	12
28	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>O</b> L	oad JPG	V
29	28/08/18 09:33	General View	O La	oad JPG	V
30	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>0</b> u	Dad JPG	V
31	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>O</b> L	oed JPG	<b>V</b>
32	28/08/18 09:33	General View	<b>0</b> u	oed JPG	V
33	28/08/18 09:33	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
34	28/08/18 09:33	Reinspection Photo		and JPG	V
35	28/08/18 09:33	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/11/17 10:13	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 20.11.2017	0	Load PDF	
2	21/11/17 10:13	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	21/11/17 10:13	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	28/11/17 08:42	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	29/10/18 17:34	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	29/10/1B 17:34	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	07/01/19 10:22	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	07/01/19 10:22	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
9	07/01/19 10:22	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/11/17 09:04	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	~
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III17022139/T1EA3Q2

Date:

07/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No: MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle

SLF1541A

Insured Vehicle No:

SHD4433S

No: Date of Loss:

11/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT17110400

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SLF1541A** 

Make & Model:

SUBARU OUTBACK, 2.5 I-S CVT AWD SR (A)

Engine No:

FB25Y357538

Reg. Date:

16/08/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

JF2BS9KC2GG039245

Colour:

Odometer:

16075 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2498 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/60 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/60 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,556.17	1,297.80	4,258.37	76.64
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		6,350.00	3,120.00	3,230.00	50.87
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	11,906.17	4,417.80	7,488.37	62.89
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	833.43	309.25	524.18	62.89
	Nett Amount (S\$)	12,739.60	4,727.05	8,012.55	62.89
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$90.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	385.20		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	5,112.25		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/11/2017

Date Inspected:

22/11/2017 Inspected At:

25 LENG KEE RD

Repairer: Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

(HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 29 Oct 2018)

Parts: N/A SUBARU OUTBACK 2.5 I-S CVT AWD SR (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLF1541A)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SKIRT COMPL R OBK	Not Necessary	338.00 FN	*-FN
2	1		*BUMPER FACE R OBKFHI	Deformed	773.00 FN	*773.00 FN
3	1		*BEAM COMPL R OBK EU	Not Necessary	515.00 FN	*-FN
4	1		*COVER HOOK R OBK FHI	Repair	15.00 FN	*- FN
5	1		*PANEL COMPL R GATE	Repair	1,394.90 FN	*-FN
6	1		*GLASS ASSY R G	Not Necessary	2,419.56 FN	*-FN
7	1		*RUBBER DAM GLS	Not Necessary	9.40 FN	*- FN
8	1		*SEAL GLS RG B	Not Necessary	6.00 FN	*-FN
9	1		*WSTR DR R GATE	Not Necessary	145.10 FN	*-FN
10	1		*GARNISH	Not Necessary	341.90 FN	*- FN
11	1		*PROTECTOR -REAR GARNISH	Not Necessary	18.60 FN	*-FN
12	1		*PROTECTOR UPR	Not Necessary	29.00 FN	*- FN
13	1		*PROTECTOR LWR SD	Not Necessary	4.00 FN	*-FN
14	1		*PROTECTOR SD A	Not Necessary	4.00 FN	*- FN
15	1		*PROTECTOR SD	Not Necessary	16.00 FN	*-FN
16	1		*PROTECTOR LWR	Not Necessary	4.00 FN	*-FN
17	1		*ORNAMENT F 6KA	Necessary	94.00 FN	*94.00 FN
18	1		*ORNAMENT R OBK 6KA	Necessary	94.00 FN	*94.00 FN
19	1		*LETTERING MK OUTBACK	Necessary	66.00 FN	*66.00 FN
20	1		*LETTERING MK HOYO	Necessary	94.00 FN	*94.00 FN
21	1		*REAR RESIN UNDER GUARD OBK	Deformed	351.00 FS	*351.00 FS
22	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F≓Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. N=NettitemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,832.46	1,522.00
			- Nett Item Discount on N I	tems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	1,276.29	224.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,556.17	1,297.80

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE BUMPER ASSY ,TAILGATE ,REAR BUMPER BEAM AND REAR UNDERGUARD	New	3,480.00	1,740.00
2	TO SPRAY REAR BUMPER ,REAR TAILGATE AND REAR BUMPER BEAM	New	1,320.00	880.00
3	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	200.00	0.00
4	TO CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	150.00	150.00
5	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT GARNISH & TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	200.00	0.00
6	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	New	400.00	0.00
7	TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR -2 EYES	New	350.00	350.00
8	TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN TINTED FILM	New	250.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		6,350.00	3,120.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >